

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETING NOTICE

07/19/2023

TO: DACC Executive Committee attendees

The next Development Authority of Columbia County Executive Committee meeting is scheduled for the following time and place:

Date & Time: July 19, 2023, 7:30 a.m.

Location: Development Authority of Columbia County DACC Conference Room 1000 Business Blvd. Evans, GA 30809

If you have any questions, please contact our office at 706-312-1375.

Thank you,

Rick Evans, Chairman DACC Board of Directors Development Authority of Columbia County

Development Authority of Columbia County

Center for Trade & Tourism | 1000 Business Boulevard | Evans, Georgia 30809 (O): +1 (706) 312-1375 | (F): +1 (706) 312-1374 www.developcolumbiacounty.com